TEFCOLD &

RF1010

Upright Freezer

Product features:

Stainless steel exterior
Lock fitted as standard
2 self-closing doors

6 Adjustable shelves

4 castors, 2 with brake
Ventilated cooling
Automatic defrost
Digital thermometer

Adjustable shelves

Technical information

Climate Class

Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, |

Net. Volume, |

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Door

Shelves

Outer Body

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock

Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W

Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg

Net Weight, kg

Noise Level dbA

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Controller

Thermometer

Refrigerant

Charge, g

Internal Light
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ST (38°C)

-18 to -24

976

900
1340x710x2010
1220x553x1386

2 self closing solid
6, 530x540
SS304

SS304

2 with and 2 without brake

Yes
220-240/50
1000

9,0

195

180

45
Ventilated
Automatic
Digital
Yes

R404a
500

No
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